
THE WINNERS
Huet, Mexico, Second ; Rönnmark, Sweden, First ; Soos-Ruszka, Hungary, Third

Bertil Vilhelm Rönnmark Sweden
Gustavo Huet Mexico
Zoltán Hradetzky Soos-Ruszka Hungary 
Mario Zorzi Italy
Gustaf Emil Anderson Sweden
William Harding United States
Francisco Antonio Real Portugal
Karl August Larsson Sweden
Julio Castro Del Rosario Spain
Carlos Guerrero Martinez Mexico
Tibor Tary Tarits Hungary
Gustavo Salinas Mexico
Ugo Cantelli Italy
Edward Shumaker United States
Rom Stanifer United States
Antonio Daneri Argentine
Amedeo Bruni Italy
Antonius Baráth Lemberkovits Hungary
Manoel Marques da Costa Braga Brazil
Manuel da Silva Guerra Portugal
Antonio Martins Guimaraes Brazil
Sigfrido Vogel Argentine
José M. Soares de Andréa Ferreira Portugal
José Moacyr Orestes de Salvo Castro Brazil
Buenaventura Bagaria Carbonell Spain
Manuel Corrales Gallego Spain

Note : No ties were shot off after the first 3 places.

294
294
293
293
292
292
292
292
291
290
289
289
288
288
287
286
286
285
284
282
282
281
279
277
274
268

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

733




